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XTERRA Wellington Trail Running Series 2008

Race 1 : Orongorongos
Name

Matt
Mark
Michael
Graeme
Graeme
Butch
Niels
Peter
Matthew
Steve
steve
Emily
Jackie
John
Garry
Justin
christine
Matt
Hayley
Ian
Richard
Kate
Murray
James
Murray
Grant
Martyn
Carolyn
Shane
Mike
Simon
Adrian
Felix
Julie-Anne
Carey
Sarah
Deborah
Katie
GORDON
William
Jan
Brandon
Cathy
Gary
Shirley
Jean
Tineke

Pepler
Anderson
Beaumont
Lear
Harre
Borlase
Madsen
Bratby
Wyatt
Young
jenkinon
Buskirk
Allan
Steiner
Harris
Tampeau
carleton
Perkins
Anderson
Harrison
Hogg
Barker
Leikis
Fraser
Sutherland
Pratt
Reynolds
Hawe
Fellowes
Wespel-Rose
Kopruch
Lumsden
Roethenbacher
Jacobson
Fountain
Browne
Lardner
Elkin
WHITELAW
Neal
Goodwin
Skilton
Fraser
Trotter
Fotheringham
Skilton
Hooft

Distance

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Gender

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Time

1.31.35
1.33.07
1.35.50
1.37.00
1.38.24
1.39.38
1.41.17
1.47.20
1.52.12
.52.44
.53.11
.54.37
.54.47
.55.11
.55.19
.55.26
.55.34
.56.16
.58.21
1.58.30
2.01.07
2.01.32
2.02.12
2.02.39
2.03.34
2.04.45
2.05.32
2.06.16
2.08.00
2.08.31
2.09.52
2.10.50
2.16.47
2.18.11
2.19.46
2.24.04
2.25.45
2.27.55
2.29.09
2.30.34
2.31.55
2.36.04
2.36.17
2.37.44
2.40.48
2.49.51
2.57.00

e e el



Place

U'IU'I-b-P-b-P-b-P-b-P-b#wwwwwwwwwwNNNNNNNNNNHI—‘HI—‘HHHHHH@OO\Imm#wNH
HFoOoOwWoNOOCUPAPWNRFHROOVUONOUPPWNFRHROOVONOUPPWNRFROOONOOUPDWNEO

XTERRA Wellington Trail Running Series 2008

Race 1 : Orongorongos
Name

Adam
Maister
Hayden
Penny
Isaac
ioasa
Lizzie
Duncan
Simon
Mandy
Jo
Cathy
Shane
jean
Jan
Mark
Emma
Brent
David
Sophie
Fleur
Simon
Greg
Mike
Philippa
Kylie
Robyn
Iain
David
Kate
Kelly
Morag
Kylie
Shane
Sally
Cecilia
Garry
Loretta
Katarina
Victoria
Doug
rebecca
Ted
Anna
Jessica
Michelle
Annalee
Vivian
Jo
Margarete
Tony

Lewis
Simon
Cox
Yanko
Watts
kosena
Wesley-Smith
Thomson
Shepherd
Hancock
Haas
Gamba
Hollis
Brady
Liow
Iremonger
Peterson
Oliver
Livesey
Lee

Baker
Joyce
Hurst
Yanko
Parkin
Holmes
Welsh
Atkinson
Murden
Hadfield
Knight
McConville
Panckhurst
Hooper
Barnet
Heath
Hale
Desourdy
Radosavljevic
Hutt
Stevens
whiting
Wellstood
Marshall
Macdonald
Sowman
O'Rourke
Cheng
Badham
McGrath
Agar

Distance

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Gender

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

Time

1.05.30
1.12.40
1.15.30
1.17.25
1.18.08
1.19.07
1.21.50
1.26.52
1.27.08
1.27.24
1.28.05
1.28.38
1.29.56
1.29.58
1.32.40
1.32.58
1.32.59
1.33.12
1.33.37
1.35.38
1.37.21
1.37.30
1.37.30
1.38.13
1.38.22
1.39.07
1.40.59
1.40.59
1.42.13
1.43.25
1.43.29
1.43.41
1.46.17
1.47.00
1.47.37
1.49.55
1.49.56
.50.39
.51.36
.52.22
.54.38
.55.30
.57.51
.57.56
.58.08
.58.33
.59.58
2.00.09
2.00.37
2.00.39
2.01.17
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XTERRA Wellington Trail Running Series 2008
Race 1 : Orongorongos

52 Eleanor Currier Medium FEMALE 2.03.18
53 Kurt Holmes Medium MALE 2.03.45
54 Janet Harris Medium FEMALE 2.04.04
55 Jan-maree Brown Medium FEMALE 2.04.06
56 wayne holmes Medium MALE 2.06.06
57  geoff iremonger Medium MALE 2.06.06
58 Catherine Vernon Medium FEMALE 2.11.19
59 Kerrie Cole Medium FEMALE 2.11.19
Place Name Distance Gender Time
1 Craig Renshaw Short MALE 39.28
2 Brendan Wu Short MALE 46.39
3 Richard Leikis Short MALE 47.22
4 Pat Conroy Short MALE 47.56
5 Sarah Martin Short FEMALE 47.56
6 Chris Taylor Short MALE 48.10
7 Glenn Jones Short MALE 50.13
8 Andrew Tierney Short MALE 50.43
9 Andrew Stobo Short MALE 51.32
10 Nathan Milner Short MALE 52.04
11 Craig Norwood Short MALE 52.10
12 Adrian White Short MALE 52.40
13 Anthea Williams Short FEMALE 52.41
14 Stijn SCHEPERS Short MALE 53.50
15 Kristal Mead Short FEMALE 54.00
16 Rob Quigley Short MALE 55.03
17  Anita Rapson Short FEMALE 55.55
18 Natalie Hogg Short FEMALE 56.19
19  Agnes Arnold Short FEMALE 57.29
20  Angela Campell Short FEMALE 57.43
21 Melanie Main Short FEMALE 58.36
22 Gemma Coe Short FEMALE 59.54
23 Alison Lohmann Short FEMALE 1.00.23
24 Jennifer van der Zwet Short FEMALE 1.01.29
25 Nadine Chalmers-Ross Short FEMALE 1.02.10
26 Sarah Thomas Short FEMALE 1.04.39
27 Jackie Robertson Short FEMALE 1.08.04
28 Felicity Apperley Short FEMALE 1.16.55
29 Brenda McCabe Short FEMALE 1.20.54
30 Shelby Powell Short FEMALE 1.26.29



